
HomeFree Nevada status list of HERS raters, BPI analysts, and Contractors as of October 2009

Name1 Name2 Company Phone Email Designation/Activity
Bruce Walker Cybr Construction (702) 616-3152 cybrconstruction@lvcoxmail.com Gen. contractor
Charles Ruiter Ruiter Construction (702) 354-3447 ruiterconstruction@embarqmail.com Gen. contractor
Chris Cadwell EFFICIENT AIR CONDITIONING (702) 893-0710 renewtech@live.com Auditor/HERS/BPI/Specs.
Cody McGhie Energy Inspectors, LLC (702) 365-8080 cmcghie@energyinspectors.com HERS rater
David Valles Consol dvalles@consol.ws Auditor/HERS/BPI/Specs.
Davis Russell Nevada Energy Audit, LLC (702) 427-8049 kcooper@nevadaenergyaudit.com HERS rater
Deborah McCutchen Solar Envi (702) 340-9081 dlynne101@gmail.com Auditor/HERS/BPI/Specs.
Glenn Spatt Home Energy Connection, LLC (702) 372-4537 glenn@homeenergyconnection.com Auditor/HERS/BPI/Specs.
Jack Ramsay Sierra Air Conditioning (702) 498-7602 jack@sierraairconditioning.com BPI/AC contractor
Jake Hamilton Beneficial Resources LLC (702) 456-6099 beneficialresources@cox.net BPI analyst
John Gould Ruiter Construction (702) 354-3447 ruiterconstruction@embarqmail.com Auditor/HERS/BPI/Specs.
Joseph Park Love Engineering (702) 658-2587 Joseph@loveengr.com HERS rater
Kent Butler Silver State (702) 514-4009 gib@ssbservices.com Subcontractor
Kipp Cooper Nevada Energy Audit (702) 845-7709 kcooper@nevadaenergyaudit.com Auditor/HERS/BPI/Specs.
Les Lazareck Home Energy Connection, LLC (702) 451-8630 les@homeenergyconnection.com Auditor/HERS/BPI/Specs.
Mary Venable Solar Envi (702) 798-1055 venable22@embarqmail.com Auditor/HERS/BPI/Specs.
Mary Winston Energy Masters (775) 250-9796 marywinston@hotmail.com BPI analyst
Michael Ormandy Love Engineering (702) 658-2587 Michael@loveengr.com BPI analyst
Montez Love Love Engineering (702) 658-2587 Montez@LoveEngr.com BPI analyst
Naomi Bettencourt Global Warming and Cooling (702) 579-4822 nbettencourt@gwac.com BPI analyst/Contractor
Paul Taylor Sierra Green Builders (775) 825-3176 inreno1@nvbell.net BPI analyst
Rick Wenger Southwest Air Conditioning (702) 876-5444 rickw@swaircond.com AC Subcontractor
Robert Sprague Green Energy Services of Nevada, LLC (702) 647-8100 Robert@greenenergysvcs.com HERS rater
Salvador Plascencia Six Star Cleaning and Services (702) 641-7827 splasc@embarqmail.com Subcontractor
Stephen Farr Farr Cooler Ltd (702) 523-2159 stevefarr@embarqmail.com Subcontractor
Tom Scott Tom Scott Construction (702) 395-7303 thomaspscott1078@cox.net Gen. contractor
Tom McCullough SonrisaSol (702) 592-8062 tmccullough@sonrisasol.com

Tony Cruz
Premier Building Systems/Home Energy 

Connection (702) 306-4702 cavu172@yahoo.com BPI analyst
Tracy Foglesong Energy Conservation Group, LLC (702) 438-0036 tracyf@loveECG.com Auditor/HERS/BPI/Specs.
Boyd Bulloch Boyd Bulloch (702) 649-8704 cmceoates@embarqmail.com Gen. contractor
Christian LeCates Custom Energy Systems (702) 657-1244 chris@custom-hearth.com Subcontractor
Annette Bubak Distinct Energy Performance (702) 400-2428 linkedin.com/in/annettebubac Gen. contractor
John Michael Stratton Sterling S. Development (702) 871-0555 mickey@stsdevelopment.com Gen. contractor
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